
④

0

0

④

④

3

一般男子

1

2

3

原　俊一郎

隈部　直也

中尾　寛之

Ａ 氏名

④ 2/2 1

3

大村市協会

南島原市連盟

親和銀行

④

2

2 2

0/21

④ 1/2

親和銀行

対馬市連盟

親和銀行

球屋本舗

1

④

3

4

5

6

7

横尾　真樹

大西　大輔

児玉　浩太

丸山　秀樹

④ ④

④

④

10

0

0

3

4

2

1

Ｂ 氏名 所属 4 5 6 7 勝率 ｹﾞｰﾑ差 順位

2/3

0/3

2/3

2/3

－3

±0

＋3④

10

11

氏名 所属 8

ｹﾞｰﾑ差 順位

Ｃ

8

9

9 10 11 勝率 ｹﾞｰﾑ差

1

④ ④ ④

所属 1 2 3 勝率

順位

2/3

1

4

3/3

0/3

1/3

0

0

0

0

3

2

3

④

佐田　賢太

隈部　雄也

前道　侑典

木原　颯斗 親和銀行

親和銀行

南島原市連盟

諫早市連盟

④

④

14 勝率 ｹﾞｰﾑ差 順位

12 2/2音無クラブ

Ｄ 氏名 所属 12 13

0/2

1/2

1

3

2

13

14

④ ④

④

1

3

2親和銀行

親和銀行

田口　裕貴

今城　大貴

井元　勇作



④
④

1
0

【決勝リーグ】

成年男子

Ａ 氏名 所属 15 16 17 勝率 ｹﾞｰﾑ差 順位

15 下田　晃弘 南島原市連盟 ④ ④ 2/2 1

16 阿比留征則 対馬市連盟 1 ④ 1/2 2

下村　宏 長島ITC 1 2 0/2

18 内野  一嗣 大村市協会 ④ 2/2

20 勝率 ｹﾞｰﾑ差

3

20 前川　宏司 武蔵 ④ 1/2 2

19 永石　守 南島原市連盟 R R 0/2 3

Ｂ 氏名 所属 18 19

17

順位

勝率 ｹﾞｰﾑ差 順位

21 徳永　賢司 雲仙市連盟 ④ ④ 2/2

Ｃ 氏名 所属 21 22 23

1

1

22 須藤　俊彰 さざジュニア 2 2 0/2 3

23 本多　宏貴 島原市連盟 1 ④ 1/2 2

勝率 ｹﾞｰﾑ差 順位

15 下田　晃弘 南島原市連盟 3 1 0/2

No 氏名 所属 15 18 21

3

18 内野  一嗣 大村市協会 ④ 0 1/2 2

21 徳永　賢司 雲仙市連盟 ④ ④ 2/2 1


